
Logan County Tax Roll Correction Board 
C/0 Logan County Clerk 
301 E. Harrison, Ste 102 

Guthrie, OK 73044 

TAX ROLL CORRECTIONS BOARD 

NOTICE OF REGULAR MEETING 

The Board of Tax Roll Corrections of Logan County will hold a Regular 
Meeting at the following date, time and place: 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

DATE: 
TIME: 

PLACE: 

November 4, 2015 
8:15 A.M. or immediately following Excise 
Board Meeting 
Conference Room 
Courthouse Annex 
312 E Harrison 
Guthrie, Oklahoma 

AGENDA 

r-., = 

Meeting Called to Order by Chairman 

Consideration & Possible Action Approving Minutes of October 6, 
2015. 

Consideration & Possible Action on Petitions for Correction of 
Erroneous Assessments. 

Consideration & Possible Action on Adjournment. 


